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Governor

03301

107 North Main Street

E-Mail: Governorsununu@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-2121

Concord, NH

Christopher Sununu Party Rep Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Senator

20510

324 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: jasmine_masand@hassan.senate.gov; 

Pamela_Walsh@hassan.senate.gov; 

Catherine_George@hassan.senate.gov; 

Scheduling@hassan.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-3324

Washington, DC

Maggie Hassan Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

20510

506 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: Victor_Goetz@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Elizabeth_mcKenna@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Scheduler_Shaheen@shaheen.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-2841

Washington, DC

Jeanne Shaheen Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Representative

20515

2201 Rayburn House Office Building

E-Mail: Marisa.Salemme@mail.house.gov; 

Amy.Slattery@mail.house.gov; 

Tara.Jordan@mail.house.gov; 

Elizabeth.Willing@mail.house.gov

Phone:(202) 225-5206

Washington, DC

Ann Kuster Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 491-0376

Executive Council

03301

PO Box 2133

E-Mail: Cinde.Warmington@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-3632

Concord, NH

Cinde Warmington Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 387-0481 (C)
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Senator

03301

State House, Room 107

E-Mail: Carrie.Gendreau@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-8631

Concord, NH

Carrie Gendreau

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Executive Departments and Administration

Transportation

Education

County/Dist.  01

03301

State House, Room 107

E-Mail: Timothy.Lang@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-8631

Concord, NH

Timothy Lang

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Ways and Means

Education

County/Dist.  02

03301

Legislative Office Building, Room 102-

E-Mail: Suzanne.Prentiss@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-3092

Concord, NH

Suzanne Prentiss

33 North State Street

Party Dem Committee(s):

Education

Health and Human Services

County/Dist.  05

03301

State House, Room 302

E-Mail: Daniel.Innis@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-2609

Concord, NH

Daniel Innis

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Capital Budget

Finance

Ways and Means

Commerce

County/Dist.  07

Representative

03251

PO Box 879

E-Mail: Jerry.Stringham@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 239-2310

Lincoln, NH

Jerry Stringham Party Dem Committee(s):

Finance

Finance - Division III

County/Dist. Grafton 03

03285

363 Thornton Gore Road

E-Mail: Heather.Baldwin@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 996-1037

Thornton, NH

Heather Baldwin Party Dem Committee(s):

Resources, Recreation and Development

County/Dist. Grafton 04
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03282

PO Box 130

E-Mail: Jeffrey.Greeson@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Wentworth, NH

Jeffrey Greeson Party Rep Committee(s):

Judiciary

County/Dist. Grafton 06

03223

PO Box 549

E-Mail: hoytman56@gmail.com

Phone:(603) 381-7158

Campton, NH

Tommy Hoyt Party Dem Committee(s):

Resources, Recreation and Development

County/Dist. Grafton 07

03264

167 Reservoir Road

E-Mail: Bill.Bolton@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 236-1812

Plymouth, NH

Bill Bolton Party Dem Committee(s):

Ways and Means

County/Dist. Grafton 08

03245-5119

277 Mt. Prospect Road

E-Mail: Sallie.Fellows@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 536-3123

Holderness, NH

Sallie Fellows Party Dem Committee(s):

Ways and Means

County/Dist. Grafton 08

03301

State House-House Member Mail

E-Mail: Peter.Lovett@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 759-5454

Concord, NH

Peter Lovett

107 North Main Street

Party Dem Committee(s):

Resources, Recreation and Development

County/Dist. Grafton 08

03222

450 Upper Birch Drive

E-Mail: Carroll.Brown@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Bristol, NH

Carroll Brown Party Rep Committee(s):

Executive Departments and Administration

Fish and Game and Marine Resources

County/Dist. Grafton 10

03240

55 Bullocks Crossing Road

E-Mail: lex@berezhny.com

Phone:

Grafton, NH

Lex Berezhny Party Rep Committee(s):

Science, Technology and Energy

County/Dist. Grafton 11
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03222

39 Briar Hill Road

E-Mail: John.Sellers@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Bristol, NH

John Sellers Party Rep Committee(s):

Legislative Administration

Transportation

County/Dist. Grafton 18
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